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FROZEN PRODUCTS

Bread

Catering White Rolls 35¢g
Garlic Bread 5"

Garlic Bread 9"

Hamburger Bun Pre Order
Pizza Bases Frozen 5"
Pizza Bases Thin Frozen 9"
Flour Tortilla Wraps 8"
Flour Tortilla Wraps 10"
Flour Tortilla Wraps 12"

Cakes & Desserts

Allied Chef
Hot Cakes 80g with Maple Syrup Pre Order

Good Tucker

Chocolate Lite Muffin 75¢g

Fun Bun (no Coconut) 80g

Mixed Muffin Lite 759 - 15xChocolate, 10xBlueberry, 5xApple

Slab Cakes

Banana Bread Loaf

Banana Slab

Berry Cheese Cake Slab
Carrot Slice Slab

Chocolate Slab

Mango Cheese Cake Slab

Old Fashioned Brownie Slab
Gluten Free Assorted Pre Order

Vegetables

Chinese Mix

Corn Kernels

Mixed Vegetables (Diced)

Onions Sliced (Frozen)

Panache Mixed Chunky Vegetables 1.5kg
Peas

Super Sweet Corn Cobs 1.5kg (McCain Foods)
Whole Baby Bean

Sushi

Tuna Sushi 100g
Teriyaki Vegetable 100g Pre Order

Quantity

130
24
40

per doz
8x12
48
12x12
6x12
6x12

12
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30
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Ice Cream

97% Fat Free Yoghurt 100g - Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry
B 100's & 1000's Stick 629

B Fairy Bread

Creamy Classic Mini Stick 369

Fruit & Yoghurt Variety Pack

Gelato Cup 100ml — Bubble Yum, Caramel, Chocolate & Strawberry
Ice Cream Bulk 10L — Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Ice Cream Vanilla 4L

Icy Pops — Lemonade, Raspberry

Light Party Cups 100ml - Vanilla

Splits — Variety Pack

Yowie Chocolate Shake 260mi

Fruit

Frozen Fruit Puree Mango, Passionfruit, Strawberry
Mixed Berries
Blueberries, Raspberries

Iced Confections

Fruit Pudding 40g

Juice Cup 100% Juicel10ml — Apple, Orange, ABC
Juicies 100ml — Apple, Wild Berry, Tropical, ABC
Juicies Tubes 105ml — Lemonade, Tropical, Wildberry
Moosies 85g — Chocolate, Strawberry, Blue Bubble Gum, Banana
Quelch Fruit Sticks 70ml

Slush Blue Raspberry 99% Juice

Slush Red Raspberry 99% Juice

Slush Tropicola 99% Juice

Yogo Snapz 45ml — Strawberry, Mango, Mixed, Sour
Zooper Doopers 70ml

Meat / Beef Products

Angus Beef Sliders

Top Hat Beef Burger 100g

Top Hat Jumbo Beef Burger 112g
Top Hat Meat Balls

Colonial Farm Lean Beef Burger 90g
Gourmet Beef Strips

Quantity

12
5x8
5x6

30

40

36

24
36
5x10
20

1kg
1kg
1kg

40
96
40
25
50
144
1.9Itr
1.9Itr
1.9Itr
16x10
144

2.4kg

2X2kg

2x2kg
1kg
48
1kg
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Pasta Products

Ravioli Beef

Ravioli Spinach & Ricotta
Falafal Nuggets

Hokkien Noodles Frozen
Singapore Noodles Frozen

Allied Chef

Fried Rice Traditional
Lasagne Beef 220g
Lasagne Chicken 200g
Lasagne Vegetable200g
Macaroni Cheese 200g
Ravioli Napolitana 200g

Alina

Fried Rice Vegetarian 200g
Lasagne Beef 220g
Lasagne Catering 2.8kg
Macaroni Cheese 200g
Nacho Dippers 160g
Potato Bake 200g

Spaghetti with Bolognese Sauce 200g
Twista Pasta with Bolognese Sauce 200g

Prepaired Meals (Pasta, Rice, Potato)

Allied Chef

Cooked Spirals IQF 2kg
Fried Rice Traditional 200g
Macaroni and Cheese 200g
Ravioli Napolitana 200g
Spaghetti Bolognese 200g

Twista Pasta with Bolognese Sauce 200g

Sauces

Allied Chef
Bolognese Sauce 1.5kg
Carbonara Sauce 1.5kg

Napolitana Sauce 1.5kg Pre Order

Salsa Sauce 1.5kg Pre Order
Taco Sauce 1.5kg Pre Order

Seafood

I1&J Fish Cakes Pre Order

I1&J Fish Fingers 1kg

I1&J Vegetable Patties

Basa Fillets 170-210 Pre Order
Crumbed Squid Rings

Oven Bake Crunchy Fish 85¢g
Ovenable Mini Spring Rolls 28g
Salt & Pepper Squid

Tempura Fish Cocktails

3x2kg

24
24
24
24
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40
40
36
5kg
1kg
40
40
1kg
5kg

Quantity

1kg
6x1.5kg
6kg
1kg
1kg

24
24
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24
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24
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24
20
24
24
24
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Pies & Sausage Rolls

Good Tucker

Bacon & Cheese Bun 100g
Beef & Potato Junior Pie 65¢g
Chicken & Vegetable Pie 1859
Garlic Bread 5"

Junior Beef Pie 45¢g

Regular Pie 185¢g

Sausage Roll 110g

Snack Pie 90g

Spinach & Ricotta Roll 90g

Mrs Macs

Giant Sausage Roll 1759

Good Eating Criuzer Pie 180g
Good Eating Pie 120g

Good Eating Pie 200g

Good Eating Potato Pie 180g
Good Eating Sausage Roll 120g
Halal Beef Pie 1759

Halal Beef & Cheese Pie 175¢g
Halal Chilli Beef & Cheese Pie 175¢g
Halal Sausage Roll 120g

Old Style Vegetable Pastie 180g
Party Pie 50g

Potato Top Beef Pie 220g
Spinach & Ricotta Roll 140g

Patties Foods

Party Pies Lite approx. 42g

Party Sausage Roll approx. 57¢g

Four N Twenty Aussie Sausage Roll Lite 1259

Four N Twenty Beef Traveller Pie 160g

Halal Meat Pie 175¢g

Halal Sausage Roll 180g

Jumbo Sausage Roll 120g

Party Combo Quiche 3.6kg (24 Lorraine, 24 Spinach)

Other
Vegetable Patties 13g
Pastizzi - Spinach & Ricotta

Pizzas

Allied Chef

Slab Pizza BBQ Chicken 140g
Slab Pizza Ham & Pineapple 140g
Slab Pizza Margarita 1409

Slab Pizza Meat Lovers 140g

McCains Foods (Aust) Pty Ltd
Pizza Singles Cheese & Bacon
Pizza Singles Ham & Pineapple

Quantity

24
40
24
24
90
24
40
50
40

24
12
24
24
18
24
12
12
12
24
12
48
12
18

72
72
24
24
24
24
24
72

36
25 pce
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24
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Potato Products

10mm Chips

10mm Supa Crunch Chips
13mm Chips

Hash Brown Ovals Edgell
Hash Brown Ovals McCain
Potato Gems

Seasoned Wedges McCain
Spicy Potato Wedges Edgell
Sweet Potato Wedges

Poultry

Red Lea

Breast Fillets (Skin off) Frozen
Chicken Mince

Chicken Wings {Tips Off}

Ingham Enterprises

Breast Fillet Burger 85¢g (approx. 50 pieces)

Breast Nuggets (approx. 50 pieces per kg)

Char Grilled Breast Fillet 84g (approx. 55 pieces)
Chicken & Corn Rolls (approx. 10 pieces per kg)
Chicken Burger (approx.60 pieces)

Classic Crumbed Tenderloin (approx. 20 pieces per kg)
Country Crisp Chicken Strips (approx. 165 pieces)
Diced Roast Chicken Meat

Flame Gilled Breast Fillet (approx. 11 pieces per kQg)
Gluten Free Breast Tenders (approx. 100 pieces)
Gluten Free Nuggets (approx. 250 pieces)

Gluten Free Schnitzel (approx. 50 pieces) Pre Order
Pizza Roundas 130g (approx. 20 pieces)

Roasted Drumsticks 125g (approx. 24 pieces)
School Breast Nuggets (approx. 45 pieces per kg)
School Chicken Burger 83g (approx. 60 pieces)

School Sweet Chilli Tenderloins (approx.18 pieces per kg)

Short Slice Roast Chicken Meat
Yummy Drummies (approx. 100 pieces)

Steggles Food Products

Chicken Breast Pops (approx. 10 pieces)

Chicken Breast Wedges (approx. 31 pieces)
Chicken Breast Goujons (approx. 50 pieces)
Chicken Nuggets (approx. 50 pieces)

Cooked Diced Breast Meat

Crumbed Chicken Burgers (approx. 10 pieces)

Diced Roast Chicken Meat

Flaming Chicken Wing Nibbles (approx. 17 pieces)
Premium Chicken Breast Nuggets (approx.43 pieces)
Schnitzel Budget

Sliced Roast Chicken Meat

Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders (approx. 16 pieces)
Tempura Breast Nuggets (approx. 45 pieces)
Tempura Chicken Breast Crackles (approx. 50 pieces)
Wing Things - Honey Satay (approx. 16 pieces)

Wing Things - Roast (approx. 16 pieces)

Quantity

6x2.5kg
6x2kg
3x5kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
6x1.13kg

2kg
2kg
5kg

4.25kg
5x1kg
5kg
5x1kg
5kg
5x1kg
5kg
6x1kg
5x1kg
5kg
5kg
5kg
2.6kg
3kg
5x1kg
5kg
5x1kg
6x1kg
5kg

6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x9509g
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6.75kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
6x1kg
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